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Plaats Extra

3 Chart Polski Gemengd Chione Aziza men Tara Teef Kettrup DE <50%

4 Chart Polski Gemengd Szabla Z Lachistanu Teef Ćwikliński PL Disq

6 Chart Polski Gemengd Polskis Anglia Reu Brosius/Kettrup DE 513 1 CACNL

5 Chart Polski Gemengd EKC 2010 Anosh Aziza men Tara Reu Müller Bloch CH 511 2

1 Chart Polski Gemengd Amadea stella venatoris Teef Müller Bloch CH 509 3

2 Chart Polski Gemengd Atchafalaya Hanka Teef Beyer DE 501 4 CACIL & CACNL

8 Chart Polski Gemengd Mazur J.R Husarska Szarża Reu Ćwikliński PL 487 5 res. CACIL

7 Chart Polski Gemengd Aïnhoa D'Otchoa Reu Lintignat FR 487 6

129 Irish WolfhoReu Garry O'Connor of Northern ForeReu Radlingmayer   AT ABS

142 Irish WolfhoReu Magh Ithas Goya Reu Martinsson SE ABS

134 Irish WolfhoReu Alasdair aus dem Kemptener Wal Reu Lukas DE N.R.

132 Irish WolfhoReu Druid Flintstone Reu Škarytka CZ N.R.

141 Irish WolfhoReu Vejgari  Jingle  Bell  At  VolshebniyReu D.Lomidze&I.Kiryushina RU 508 1 CACIL

139 Irish WolfhoReu Gulfstream  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa Reu O.&A.Solozhentsev&I.Kiryushina RU 508 2 res. CACIL

137 Irish WolfhoReu EKC 2010 Casino-Royal Du Grand   Reu Maison FR 504 3

136 Irish WolfhoReu Darwin Du Haras Des Pierres De LReu Marechal FR 499 4

135 Irish WolfhoReu Cu-Rhana Dylan Reu Brüstle DE 498 5

131 Irish WolfhoReu Gaeltarra Eirea Colin Reu De Maersschalck BE 498 6 CACNL

130 Irish WolfhoReu Kilfaolin of Northern Forest Reu Fürnkranz           AT 493 7

140 Irish WolfhoReu Izbrannik Keltov Iz Volshebnogo LReu E.Kuzmina&I.Kiryushina RU 488 8

138 Irish WolfhoReu Dar Keltov  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa Reu E.Suhanova&I.Kiryushina RU 484 9

133 Irish WolfhoReu Lord Gadhar Celtic Alanda Reu Fialová CZ 476 10
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110 Irish WolfhoTeef Flower of Twilight Zone Teef Köcher                 AT T.G.

113 Irish WolfhoTeef Branwen Balfama Teef Rudolecká CZ ABS

114 Irish WolfhoTeef Daughter of Caen Morhen Teef Vraných CZ ABS

118 Irish WolfhoTeef Anouk aus dem Kemptener Wald Teef Lukas DE N.R.

119 Irish WolfhoTeef Dyka's Gentle Eclaire Teef Dyka DE N.R.

126 Irish WolfhoTeef Vesennyaya Melodia Iz Volshebno  Teef I.Kiryushina RU N.R.

125 Irish WolfhoTeef Istina Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa Teef I.Kiryushina RU N.R.

117 Irish WolfhoTeef Allison aus dem Kemptener Wald Teef Lukas DE N.R.

112 Irish WolfhoTeef Eleven Du Grand Chene De Culan Teef Marting BE 534 1 CACIL

121 Irish WolfhoTeef Irish Gentles Roshee Teef Dyka DE 531 2

115 Irish WolfhoTeef Easy Runner Himalaya Teef Müllerová CZ 527 3 res. CACIL

111 Irish WolfhoTeef Liliana Stribrny potok Teef Dimi AT 525 4

124 Irish WolfhoTeef Galatea  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa Teef L.Yakovleva&I.Kiryushina RU 522 5

116 Irish WolfhoTeef Alannah aus dem Kemptener Wa Teef Lukas DE 520 6

127 Irish WolfhoTeef Zagadka Keltov Iz Volshebnogo LeTeef S.Mutallieva&I.Kiryushina RU 518 7

128 Irish WolfhoTeef Zhemchuzhinka Iz Volshebnogo L Teef Yu.Shulemina&I.Kiryushina RU 496 8

120 Irish WolfhoTeef Evergreen vom Elsengrund Teef Gottschalk DE 487 9

122 Irish WolfhoTeef Bellucci Du Grand Chien De CulanTeef Ludanyi FR 445 10

123 Irish WolfhoTeef Etna Du Grand Chien De Culann Teef Ludanyi FR 443 11



167 Italian GreyhReu Junker vom Sausewind Reu Watzdorf DE ABS

176 Italian GreyhReu Salminta Jonas Reu Larsson SE ABS

173 Italian GreyhReu Vertragus Ujuanito Reu Garcia Barlabe' IT N.R.

166 Italian GreyhReu Dark Legend's Credo Reu Wertmann DE N.R.

170 Italian GreyhReu Tzargavriel Reu Cotti Piccinelli IT 537 1 CACIL

174 Italian GreyhReu Dervish Open Sesame Reu Ludmilla NO 536 2 res. CACIL

161 Italian GreyhReu Exess Eos Reu Jonckheere-Vermaut BE 536 3

162 Italian GreyhReu Jori Vom Sausewind Reu Jonckheere-Vermaut BE 535 4

172 Italian GreyhReu Vertragus Crystal-Wind Reu Ghetti IT 530 5

160 Italian GreyhReu Dark Legend's Bird of Prey Reu Giesinger             AT 528 6

169 Italian GreyhReu EKC 2010 Vertragus Zefiro Reu Ghetti IT 527 7

168 Italian GreyhReu Manon Feritte Bugsy Reu Pahor DE 527 8

163 Italian GreyhReu Ercolino Reu Marti CH 527 9

175 Italian GreyhReu Falco Noir De Magistris Reu V.&M.Filipovy RU 526 10

164 Italian GreyhReu Dio Diesel Bugsy Reu Holoch CZ 522 11

165 Italian GreyhReu Jo-Akim z Kopfsteinu Reu Holoch CZ 522 12 CACNL

171 Italian GreyhReu Vertragus Bunny Reu Cocco IT 502 13



156 Italian GreyhTeef Salminta Inka Teef Larsson SE ABS

157 Italian GreyhTeef Salminta Jonna Teef Larsson SE ABS

159 Italian GreyhTeef Dervish Pasarella Princess Teef Ondrisova + Fulmekova SK ABS

153 Italian GreyhTeef Madam de Pompadour of funny fTeef ten Brinke NL N.R.

149 Italian GreyhTeef Adelchi Margot Teef Berra IT 544 1 CACIL

150 Italian GreyhTeef Adelchi Noel Teef Cestaro IT 540 2 res. CACIL

145 Italian GreyhTeef E'Celeste de Magistris Teef Statti DE 540 3

158 Italian GreyhTeef Adiah Mraja Teef Ruzinska SK 539 4

143 Italian GreyhTeef Anabella Astra Bravissimo Teef Wertmann DE 533 5

152 Italian GreyhTeef Fifablue Del Buffone Teef Torno IT 533 6

155 Italian GreyhTeef Elagin Dvor Evlampia Teef Makarova I. RU 532 7

151 Italian GreyhTeef Cristalya De La Roche Hue Teef Cestaro IT 527 8

146 Italian GreyhTeef Eva La Nana Du Domaine De ChanTeef Gruenais FR 524 9

144 Italian GreyhTeef Dark Legend's Anemone Nemoro Teef Saparautzki DE 521 10

148 Italian GreyhTeef Adelchi Lucilla Teef Anselmi IT 512 11

154 Italian GreyhTeef Biscotti Isadora Teef Christina NO 511 12

147 Italian GreyhTeef Adelchi Elettra Teef Berra IT 492 13

italian Greyh #N/A begl

191 Podenco Ca Teef Hada Teef Ballschuh DE ABS



227 Sloughi Reu Shoukran Bersheba's Reu Van der Wees CH ABS

233 Sloughi Reu El Jahrousse Sheik el Arab Reu Simböck DE ABS

236 Sloughi Reu Bersheba'S Wakoor Reu Cadosch FR DISQ

238 Sloughi Reu Al Suwidd Azziz Dijaa Reu Koolmeister SE ABS

231 Sloughi Reu Dagash Ksar Ghilane Reu Schwarzat DE BLES

232 Sloughi Reu Djebel Mahanajim Reu Schlenkrich, Dr. DE 544 1 CACIL

223 Sloughi Reu EKC 2010 Wahad Bersheba's Reu Van der Wees/Camenisch CH 541 2

230 Sloughi Reu Cenna Mahanajim Reu Rollnik DE 540 3

229 Sloughi Reu Bashoosh Ksar Ghilane Reu Schwarzat DE 535 4

226 Sloughi Reu Sayyad min Alamira al Zarifa Reu Mothersill CH 532 5

237 Sloughi Reu Calif Al Fahd D'Imi-N-Tanout Reu Marin FR 531 6 res. CACIL

222 Sloughi Reu D'Jafar de la Bérondière Reu Pfenniger CH 522 7

224 Sloughi Reu Imran Schuru-esch-Schams Reu Mothersill CH 518 8

228 Sloughi Reu Tillieville Wukari Reu Mothersill CH 515 9

239 Sloughi Reu Ahaggar  Ag  Dalvit Reu Petrovska SK 514 10

234 Sloughi Reu Farid Sheik el Arab Reu Duerk DE 514 11

225 Sloughi Reu Parviz Schuru-esch-Schams Reu Mothersill CH 511 12

235 Sloughi Reu Ben Bahram Azrou Reu Cadosch FR 511 13



209 Sloughi Teef Laziba Bohemia Genao Teef Lauer DE ABS

200 Sloughi Teef Kalila Min Ahrar al Maghrib Teef Kohler CH N.R.

205 Sloughi Teef Ambarin Savannah Nuri al Baida Teef Razbin DE 536 1

199 Sloughi Teef EKC 2010 Daïa de la Bérondière Teef Kohler CH 528 2

221 Sloughi Teef Tillieville Xingu Lahr Teef Näslund SE 527 3 CACIL

822 Sloughi Teef Zahara Nuri al Baida Teef Razbin DE 525 4 res. CACIL

203 Sloughi Teef Jamuna Bohemia Genao Teef Malátková CZ 524 5

201 Sloughi Teef Shayma Bersheba's Teef Frei CH 524 6

207 Sloughi Teef Daudine de Slouaz Teef Lauer DE 524 7

211 Sloughi Teef Chadia Del Sayad El Gazel Teef Debaye FR 523 8

214 Sloughi Teef Kamina Bohemia Genao Teef Debaye FR 522 9

208 Sloughi Teef Ebbi Mahanajim Teef Kraft DE 520 10

216 Sloughi Teef Yamka Schuru - esch-Schams Teef Bildstein NL 520 11 CACNL

206 Sloughi Teef Chana Mahanajim Teef Schlenkrich, Dr. DE 520 12

220 Sloughi Teef Tillieville Wassadou Teef Näslund SE 520 13

215 Sloughi Teef Ferda Kamar al Akbar Teef den Boer -Siebel NL 517 14

218 Sloughi Teef Al Suwidd Bea Bahia Teef Erikson SE 514 15

204 Sloughi Teef Lajjina Bohemia Genao Teef Malátková CZ 513 16

202 Sloughi Teef Wahfah Bersheba's Teef Frei CH 509 17

217 Sloughi Teef Tillieville Wedza Teef Helen NO 507 18

210 Sloughi Teef Ma'ali Schuru -esch-Schams Teef Mann DE 507 19

219 Sloughi Teef Al Suwidd Benazir Teef Koolmeister SE 501 20

213 Sloughi Teef Chakoura N'Tarda D'Imi-N-Tanou Teef Remars FR 501 21

212 Sloughi Teef Chah'Arazad D'Imi-N-Tanout Teef Marin FR 494 22



814 ZZIrish Wolf #N/A Caoilfhionn of Lough Ree Teef Finger DE ABS

815 ZZIrish Wolf #N/A Eireen of Kirld Ground Castle Teef Wenzel DE ABS

816 ZZSloughi #N/A D' Kleine Muck Sheik el Arab Teef Kopriva DE ABS

817 ZZSloughi #N/A Ghaliyah al Din Sheik el Arab Teef Wöffler DE ABS

818 ZZSloughi #N/A Halawa Ain Dayal Sheik el Arab Teef Wöffler DE ABS

819 ZZSloughi #N/A Xafira Schuru-esch-Schams Teef Rodin DE ABS

820 ZZSloughi #N/A X'Dahri  Nuri al Baida Teef v.Hübbenet DE ABS

821 ZZSloughi #N/A Y'Jala'Jala Nuri al Baida Teef v.Hübbenet DE ABS
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Course 600 Chart Polski

1 R Amadea stella venatoris T 18 17 17 18 18 88 14 17 14 15 15 75 18 17 17 17 18 87 50 51 48 50 51 0 250 250 41,7 R
8 W Mazur J.R Husarska Szarża R 17 17 17 17 17 85 15 17 14 16 17 79 17 17 17 16 17 84 49 51 48 49 51 0 248 248 41,3 w 600

Course 601
3 R Chione Aziza men Tara T 10 5 10 10 5 40 10 10 5 5 10 40 10 1 10 10 10 41 30 16 25 25 25 0 121 121 20,2 R
4 W Szabla Z Lachistanu T disc #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### w 601

Course 602
2 R Atchafalaya Hanka T 17 17 16 17 17 84 18 18 18 17 17 88 18 18 17 16 17 86 53 53 51 50 51 0 258 258 43,0 R
7 W Aïnhoa D'Otchoa R 16 16 16 16 15 79 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 17 17 18 16 84 49 51 50 51 48 0 249 249 41,5 w 602

Course 603
5 R EKC 2010 Anosh Aziza men Tara R 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 18 17 18 16 86 18 18 16 17 18 87 52 53 50 51 51 0 257 257 42,8 R
6 W Polskis Anglia R 17 17 17 17 18 86 17 18 18 18 18 89 17 17 17 18 17 86 51 52 52 53 53 0 261 261 43,5 w 603

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 604 Irish Wolfhound

119 R Dyka's Gentle Eclaire T NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 604

Course 605
116 R Alannah aus dem Kemptener Wald T 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 17 17 16 18 86 52 53 52 51 53 0 261 261 43,5 R
122 W Bellucci Du Grand Chien De Culann T 17 17 17 16 16 83 15 16 16 17 15 79 17 17 18 18 17 87 49 50 51 51 48 0 249 249 41,5 w 605

Course 606
111 R Liliana Stribrny potok T 17 17 16 17 17 84 18 18 17 19 17 89 17 18 18 17 17 87 52 53 51 53 51 0 260 260 43,3 R

W  #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### w 606

Course 607
115 R Easy Runner Himalaya T 17 18 17 17 17 86 16 18 16 16 16 82 19 18 18 17 18 90 52 54 51 50 51 0 258 258 43,0 R
120 W Evergreen vom Elsengrund T 16 16 15 17 15 79 15 18 16 16 14 79 16 16 17 18 17 84 47 50 48 51 46 0 242 242 40,3 w 607

Course 608
112 R Eleven Du Grand Chene De Culann T 17 18 17 18 18 88 19 19 18 19 19 94 18 18 19 18 18 91 54 55 54 55 55 0 273 273 45,5 R
126 W Vesennyaya Melodia Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T N.R #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### w 608

Course 609
117 R Allison aus dem Kemptener Wald T 17 10 17 16 10 70 14 10 11 12 10 57 18 12 17 16 15 78 49 32 45 44 35 0 205 205 34,2 R
123 W Etna Du Grand Chien De Culann T 17 17 17 16 16 83 15 15 15 15 14 74 17 18 17 18 18 88 49 50 49 49 48 0 245 245 40,8 w 609

Course 610
127 R Zagadka Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 17 17 15 17 84 18 18 17 16 17 86 53 52 51 48 51 0 255 255 42,5 R
118 W Anouk aus dem Kemptener Wald T N.R #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### w 610

Course 611
125 R Istina Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 17 16 16 16 17 82 15 16 17 16 15 79 17 17 17 17 18 86 49 49 50 49 50 0 247 247 41,2 R
128 W Zhemchuzhinka Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 17 16 16 17 17 83 16 16 17 17 17 83 18 18 17 16 15 84 51 50 50 50 49 0 250 250 41,7 w 611

Course 612
110 R Flower of Twilight Zone T 18 18 18 18 17 89 18 18 17 18 17 88 19 18 19 18 18 92 55 54 54 54 52 0 269 269 44,8 R
121 W Irish Gentles Roshee T 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 18 18 17 89 18 18 18 17 18 89 53 54 53 52 52 0 264 264 44,0 w 612

Course 613
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R

124 W Galatea  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 18 18 18 17 88 18 18 17 16 18 87 52 54 52 51 53 0 262 262 43,7 w 613
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Course 614 Irish Wolfhound

138 R Dar Keltov  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa R 17 17 17 17 16 84 15 16 16 16 15 78 17 18 17 18 18 88 49 51 50 51 49 0 250 250 41,7 R
137 W EKC 2010 Casino-Royal Du Grand Chien 

De Culann
R 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 16 17 17 15 83 52 50 50 50 49 0 251 251 41,8 w 614

Course 615
130 R Kilfaolin of Northern Forest R 17 17 15 15 17 81 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 16 17 16 16 82 51 51 48 47 50 0 246 246 41,0 R
131 W Gaeltarra Eirea Colin R 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 17 18 17 86 51 51 50 51 51 0 254 254 42,3 w 615

Course 616
132 R Druid Flintstone R 17 10 10 10 10 57 10 10 10 11 11 52 13 10 10 10 10 53 40 30 30 31 31 0 162 162 27,0 R
139 W Gulfstream  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa R 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 17 18 16 17 85 52 52 53 51 52 0 260 260 43,3 w 616

Course 617
133 R Lord Gadhar Celtic Alanda R 17 16 15 16 16 80 17 16 17 16 16 82 17 15 17 17 17 83 51 47 49 49 49 0 245 245 40,8 R
134 W Alasdair aus dem Kemptener Wald R 16 10 10 10 10 56 10 12 12 12 12 58 13 10 10 12 10 55 39 32 32 34 32 0 169 169 28,2 w 617

Course 618
135 R Cu-Rhana Dylan R 16 17 16 17 17 83 16 18 17 17 17 85 16 16 16 17 17 82 48 51 49 51 51 0 250 250 41,7 R
140 W Izbrannik Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa R 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 18 17 17 87 18 16 17 17 16 84 52 51 52 51 50 0 256 256 42,7 w 618

Course 619
136 R Darwin Du Haras Des Pierres De Lune R 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 18 18 17 89 16 18 17 17 18 86 51 53 52 52 52 0 260 260 43,3 R

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 619

Course 620
141 R Vejgari  Jingle  Bell  At  Volshebniyles R 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 17 18 18 87 16 18 18 17 16 85 50 52 52 52 51 0 257 257 42,8 R

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 620

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 621 Italian Greyhound

143 R Anabella Astra Bravissimo T 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 18 89 53 54 52 51 53 0 263 263 43,8 R
147 W Adelchi Elettra T 17 16 14 14 14 75 17 15 15 15 15 77 17 17 17 18 17 86 51 48 46 47 46 0 238 238 39,7 w 621

Course 622
150 R Adelchi Noel T 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 18 18 18 19 91 18 18 18 17 18 89 54 54 53 52 54 0 267 267 44,5 R
158 W Adiah Mraja T 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 18 17 18 18 88 17 18 18 18 18 89 51 54 52 53 53 0 263 263 43,8 w 622

Course 623
144 R Dark Legend's Anemone Nemoros T 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 18 16 18 17 86 52 53 50 52 52 0 259 259 43,2 R
146 W Eva La Nana Du Domaine De Chanteloup T 17 17 16 17 17 84 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 18 17 17 88 53 53 51 51 52 0 260 260 43,3 w 623

Course 624
145 R E'Celeste de Magistris T 19 19 18 18 18 92 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 18 18 18 18 90 54 55 54 54 54 0 271 271 45,2 R
148 W Adelchi Lucilla T 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 17 87 52 52 51 50 51 0 256 256 42,7 w 624

Course 625
149 R Adelchi Margot T 18 18 18 18 18 90 19 19 19 18 19 94 18 18 17 17 18 88 55 55 54 53 55 0 272 272 45,3 R
153 W Madam de Pompadour of funny features T 17 17 16 17 17 84 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 18 17 16 18 86 52 53 51 51 53 0 260 260 43,3 w 625

Course 626
151 R Cristalya De La Roche Hue T 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 19 18 18 91 18 18 17 17 18 88 53 53 53 52 53 0 264 264 44,0 R
154 W Biscotti Isadora T 16 17 16 16 17 82 16 18 18 18 17 87 18 18 17 17 16 86 50 53 51 51 50 0 255 255 42,5 w 626

Course 627
152 R Fifablue Del Buffone T 18 17 18 17 17 87 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 17 18 89 54 53 54 52 53 0 266 266 44,3 R
155 W Elagin Dvor Evlampia T 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 19 19 18 92 17 18 18 17 18 88 52 53 54 53 53 0 265 265 44,2 w 627

Course 628
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 628

Course 629
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 629

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 630 Italian Greyhound

161 R Exess Eos R 17 18 17 17 18 87 19 18 19 19 19 94 18 18 18 18 18 90 54 54 54 54 55 0 271 271 45,2 R
164 W Dio Diesel Bugsy R 16 17 16 16 17 82 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 18 17 17 17 86 51 53 51 51 52 0 258 258 43,0 w 630

Course 631
169 R EKC 2010 Vertragus Zefiro R 16 17 17 17 17 84 18 19 18 18 17 90 18 17 18 17 16 86 52 53 53 52 50 0 260 260 43,3 R
174 W Dervish Open Sesame R 17 18 17 17 17 86 19 19 18 18 18 92 19 17 18 18 18 90 55 54 53 53 53 0 268 268 44,7 w 631

Course 632
160 R Dark Legend's Bird of Prey R 17 17 17 17 17 85 19 19 18 18 18 92 17 17 18 18 17 87 53 53 53 53 52 0 264 264 44,0 R
163 W Ercolino R 16 17 17 17 17 84 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 17 18 17 18 88 52 53 53 52 53 0 263 263 43,8 w 632

Course 633
166 R Dark Legend's Credo R 16 17 16 16 17 82 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 17 18 18 16 86 50 51 51 51 50 0 253 253 42,2 R
170 W Tzargavriel R 17 18 17 17 18 87 18 17 18 17 17 87 18 17 18 17 18 88 53 52 53 51 53 0 262 262 43,7 w 633

Course 634
171 R Vertragus Bunny R 16 17 16 16 17 82 16 17 17 16 17 83 17 16 17 17 16 83 49 50 50 49 50 0 248 248 41,3 R
999 W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 634

Course 635
168 R Manon Feritte Bugsy R 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 17 87 17 18 17 18 18 88 52 53 51 52 52 0 260 260 43,3 R
173 W Vertragus Ujuanito R 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 18 17 16 16 85 18 17 17 17 17 86 53 52 50 49 50 0 254 254 42,3 w 635

Course 636
175 R Falco Noir De Magistris R 16 17 17 17 17 84 17 18 18 18 18 89 17 18 16 17 17 85 50 53 51 52 52 0 258 258 43,0 R
165 W Jo-Akim z Kopfsteinu R 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 19 18 19 92 18 17 17 17 17 86 53 52 53 52 53 0 263 263 43,8 w 636

Course 637
172 R Vertragus Crystal-Wind R 16 17 17 16 16 82 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 18 18 18 17 89 51 53 53 52 51 0 260 260 43,3 R
162 W Jori Vom Sausewind R 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 19 19 18 92 18 18 18 16 16 86 53 54 54 52 51 0 264 264 44,0 w 637

Course 638
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 638

Course 639
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 639
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%
Course 640 Sloughi

199 R EKC 2010 Daïa de la Bérondière T 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 17 17 18 18 88 53 52 52 52 53 0 262 262 43,7 R
203 W Jamuna Bohemia Genao T 17 17 16 17 17 84 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 17 17 18 17 86 52 52 50 52 52 0 258 258 43,0 w 640

Course 641
201 R Shayma Bersheba's T 18 17 17 17 17 86 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 16 17 18 87 54 53 51 52 53 0 263 263 43,8 R
207 W Daudine de Slouaz T 17 17 16 17 17 84 19 18 19 18 18 92 18 18 17 18 18 89 54 53 52 53 53 0 265 265 44,2 w 641

Course 642
220 R Tillieville Wassadou T 17 17 16 17 17 84 17 18 18 18 18 89 18 17 16 17 18 86 52 52 50 52 53 0 259 259 43,2 R
205 W Ambarin Savannah Nuri al Baida T 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 18 19 19 19 93 17 18 18 18 18 89 53 54 54 54 55 0 270 270 45,0 w 642

Course 643
206 R Chana Mahanajim T 16 17 16 16 16 81 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 17 18 17 18 88 52 52 51 50 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
211 W Chadia Del Sayad El Gazel T 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 18 17 17 18 87 17 17 18 18 17 87 51 52 51 51 52 0 257 257 42,8 w 643

Course 644
208 R Ebbi Mahanajim T 17 16 16 16 17 82 17 17 15 15 17 81 18 17 16 17 18 86 52 50 47 48 52 0 249 249 41,5 R
212 W Chah'Arazad D'Imi-N-Tanout T 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 17 16 15 17 82 17 17 17 18 18 87 51 51 49 49 52 0 252 252 42,0 w 644

Course 645
210 R Ma'ali Schuru -esch-Schams T 17 17 17 16 16 83 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 18 17 17 17 87 52 52 50 49 50 0 253 253 42,2 R
219 W Al Suwidd Benazir T 17 17 16 16 16 82 17 17 15 16 16 81 17 17 17 18 17 86 51 51 48 50 49 0 249 249 41,5 w 645

Course 646
822 R Zahara Nuri al Baida T 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 17 17 18 88 18 17 17 17 18 87 53 53 51 51 53 0 261 261 43,5 R
218 W Al Suwidd Bea Bahia T 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 18 17 17 87 17 16 17 17 18 85 51 51 52 51 52 0 257 257 42,8 w 646

Course 647
200 R Kalila Min Ahrar al Maghrib T 16 16 16 16 16 80 12 12 10 10 10 54 17 17 17 17 17 85 45 45 43 43 43 0 219 219 36,5 R
216 W Yamka Schuru - esch-Schams T 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 16 16 16 17 82 51 51 50 50 51 0 253 253 42,2 w 647

Course 648
213 R Chakoura N'Tarda D'Imi-N-Tanout T 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 17 17 17 17 85 51 51 50 49 51 0 252 252 42,0 R
217 W Tillieville Wedza T 16 17 16 16 17 82 17 18 17 17 17 86 17 17 17 16 17 84 50 52 50 49 51 0 252 252 42,0 w 648

Course 649
214 R Kamina Bohemia Genao T 17 18 17 17 18 87 18 18 18 17 17 88 18 18 17 17 18 88 53 54 52 51 53 0 263 263 43,8 R
202 W Wahfah Bersheba's T 16 16 16 17 17 82 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 16 17 18 17 85 50 49 49 51 51 0 250 250 41,7 w 649
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%
Course 650 Sloughi

204 R Lajjina Bohemia Genao T 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 18 17 17 16 85 52 53 51 51 51 0 258 258 43,0 R
215 W Ferda Kamar al Akbar T 16 17 17 17 17 84 17 18 18 18 17 88 18 17 17 16 18 86 51 52 52 51 52 0 258 258 43,0 w 650

Course 651
221 R Tillieville Xingu Lahr T 17 17 17 16 17 84 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 18 16 16 17 85 53 53 50 50 52 0 258 258 43,0 R

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 651

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0

Course

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 0
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Course 652 Sloughi

223 R EKC 2010 Wahad Bersheba's R 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 17 17 18 88 54 54 53 52 54 0 267 267 44,5 R
239 W Ahaggar  Ag  Dalvit R 17 17 16 16 16 82 17 18 16 17 17 85 17 16 16 18 17 84 51 51 48 51 50 0 251 251 41,8 w 652

Course 653
235 R Ben Bahram Azrou R 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 18 16 17 17 85 17 17 18 19 18 89 51 52 50 52 52 0 257 257 42,8 R
224 W Imran Schuru-esch-Schams R 17 17 17 17 17 85 17 18 17 17 16 85 18 18 18 17 18 89 52 53 52 51 51 0 259 259 43,2 w 653

Course 654
222 R D'Jafar de la Bérondière R 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 18 16 17 18 86 17 17 18 18 18 88 51 52 50 51 53 0 257 257 42,8 R
230 W Cenna Mahanajim R 17 17 17 16 17 84 18 18 18 19 19 92 18 18 18 18 18 90 53 53 53 53 54 0 266 266 44,3 w 654

Course 655
225 R Parviz Schuru-esch-Schams R 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 17 16 17 18 85 18 18 17 17 17 87 52 52 49 50 52 0 255 255 42,5 R
236 W Bersheba'S Wakoor R DISQ #### 0 0 0 0 0 #### w 655

Course 656
228 R Tillieville Wukari R 16 17 17 16 16 82 17 17 17 17 17 85 19 18 16 17 18 88 52 52 50 50 51 0 255 255 42,5 R
231 W Dagash Ksar Ghilane R 17 18 17 17 17 86 18 18 18 19 18 91 19 18 17 17 18 89 54 54 52 53 53 0 266 266 44,3 w 656

Course 657
226 R Sayyad min Alamira al Zarifa R 17 17 17 16 17 84 17 18 17 17 18 87 19 18 18 18 19 92 53 53 52 51 54 0 263 263 43,8 R
234 W Farid Sheik el Arab R 17 18 17 16 17 85 17 18 18 17 18 88 16 17 17 16 17 83 50 53 52 49 52 0 256 256 42,7 w 657

Course 658
232 R Djebel Mahanajim R 18 18 17 17 17 87 18 18 18 18 17 89 19 18 18 17 18 90 55 54 53 52 52 0 266 266 44,3 R
237 W Calif Al Fahd D'Imi-N-Tanout R 17 17 16 16 17 83 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 19 18 91 53 53 52 53 53 0 264 264 44,0 w 658

Course 659
229 R Bashoosh Ksar Ghilane R 17 17 16 16 17 83 17 18 17 18 18 88 18 18 17 18 18 89 52 53 50 52 53 0 260 260 43,3 R

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 659

Course 660
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 660

Course 661
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 661
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%
Course 662

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 662

Course 663
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 663

Course 664
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 664

Course 665
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 665

Course 666
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 666

Course 667
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 667

Course 668
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 668

Course 669
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 669

Course 670
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 670

Course 671
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 671
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Course 672

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 672

Course 673
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 673

Course 674
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 674

Course 675
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 675

Course 676
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 676

Course 677
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 677

Course 678
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 678

Course 679
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 679

Course 680
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 680

Course 681
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 681
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Course 682

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 682

Course 683
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 683

Course 684
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 684

Course 685
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 685

Course 686
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 686

Course 687
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 687

Course 688
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 688

Course 689
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 689

Course 690
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 690

Course 691
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 691
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%
Course 692

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 692

Course 693
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 693

Course 694
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 694

Course 695
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 695

Course 696
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 696

Course 697
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 697

Course 698
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 698

Course 699
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 699

Course 700
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 700

Course 701
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 701
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Course 702

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 702

Course 703
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 703

Course 704
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 704

Course 705
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 705

Course 706
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 706

Course 707
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 707

Course 708
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 708

Course 709
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 709

Course 710
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 710

Course 711
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 711
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Course 712

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 712

Course 713
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 713

Course 714
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 714

Course 715
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 715

Course 716
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 716

Course 717
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 717

Course 718
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 718

Course 719
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 719

Course 720
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 720

Course 721
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 721
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Course 722

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 722

Course 723
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 723

Course 724
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 724

Course 725
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 725

Course 726
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 726

Course 727
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 727

Course 728
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 728

Course 729
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 729

Course 730
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 730

Course 731
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 731
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en.

%
Course 732

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 732

Course 733
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 733

Course 734
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 734

Course 735
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 735

Course 736
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 736

Course 737
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 737

Course 738
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 738

Course 739
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 739

Course 740
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 740

Course 741
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 741
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%
Course 742

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 742

Course 743
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 743

Course 744
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 744

Course 745
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 745

Course 746
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 746

Course 747
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 747

Course 748
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 748

Course 749
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 749

Course 750
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 750

Course 751
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 751
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%
Course 752

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 752

Course 753
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 753

Course 754
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 754

Course 755
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 755

Course 756
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 756

Course 757
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 757

Course 758
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 758

Course 759
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 759

Course 760
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 760

Course 761
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 761
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%
Course 762

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 762

Course 763
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 763

Course 764
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 764

Course 765
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 765

Course 766
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 766

Course 767
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 767

Course 768
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 768

Course 769
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 769

Course 770
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 770

Course 771
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 771
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%
Course 772

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 772

Course 773
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 773

Course 774
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 774

Course 775
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 775

Course 776
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 776

Course 777
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 777

Course 778
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 778

Course 779
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 779

Course 780
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 780

Course 781
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 781
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%
Course 782

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 782

Course 783
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 783

Course 784
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 784

Course 785
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 785

Course 786
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 786

Course 787
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 787

Course 788
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 788

Course 789
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 789

Course 790
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 790

Course 791
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 R
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 791
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% Plaats Extra
Course150 Chart Polski

2 R Atchafalaya Hanka T 258 18 17 18 17 18 88 17 18 17 17 17 86 14 14 14 13 14 69 243 49 49 49 47 49 0 501 83,5 4 ACIL & CACN r

5 W EKC 2010 Anosh Aziza men Tara R 257 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 17 16 17 17 85 17 17 16 17 17 84 254 52 51 49 51 51 0 511 85,2 2 w 150

Course151
8 R Mazur J.R Husarska Szarża R 248 18 10 17 15 18 78 18 16 18 18 18 88 15 16 16 13 13 73 239 51 42 51 46 49 0 487 81,2 5 res. CACIL r
7 W Aïnhoa D'Otchoa R 249 17 17 16 17 17 84 18 17 17 17 17 86 12 14 14 14 14 68 238 47 48 47 48 48 0 487 81,2 6 w 151

Cours 152
1 R Amadea stella venatoris T 250 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 18 18 18 18 90 16 18 15 15 18 82 259 52 53 50 50 54 0 509 84,8 3 r
6 W Polskis Anglia R 261 18 17 17 16 18 86 18 18 17 18 18 89 16 16 15 15 15 77 252 52 51 49 49 51 0 513 85,5 1 CACNL w 152

Cours 153
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 153

Cours 154
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 154

Cours 155
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 155

Cours 156 0

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 156

Cours 157
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 157

Cours 158
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 158

Cours 159
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 159
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% Plaats Extra
Course160 Irish Wolfhound

122 R Bellucci Du Grand Chien De Culann T 249 17 17 17 17 17 85 14 10 15 15 15 69 10 8 8 10 6 42 196 41 35 40 42 38 0 445 74,2 10 r

117 W Allison aus dem Kemptener Wald T 205 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. w 160

Course161
124 R Galatea  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 262 18 17 18 18 17 88 18 18 19 18 17 90 17 17 16 16 16 82 260 53 52 53 52 50 0 522 87,0 5 r
127 W Zagadka Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 255 18 18 18 18 18 90 19 18 18 18 18 91 16 17 15 17 17 82 263 53 53 51 53 53 0 518 86,3 7 w 161

Cours 162
123 R Etna Du Grand Chien De Culann T 245 16 16 16 16 16 80 15 10 13 15 15 68 10 14 10 10 6 50 198 41 40 39 41 37 0 443 73,8 11 r
125 W Istina Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 247 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. w 162

Cours 163
128 R Zhemchuzhinka Iz Volshebnogo Lesa T 250 18 16 18 18 16 86 16 17 17 16 16 82 16 16 15 16 15 78 246 50 49 50 50 47 0 496 82,7 8 r
116 W Alannah aus dem Kemptener Wald T 261 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 17 16 16 17 84 17 17 18 16 17 85 259 53 52 52 50 52 0 520 86,7 6 w 163

Cours 164
120 R Evergreen vom Elsengrund T 242 18 16 18 17 15 84 16 18 17 17 17 85 15 15 15 16 15 76 245 49 49 50 50 47 0 487 81,2 9 r
121 W Irish Gentles Roshee T 264 18 18 18 18 16 88 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 17 18 18 18 88 267 53 54 54 54 52 0 531 88,5 2 w 164

Cours 165
112 R Eleven Du Grand Chene De Culann T 273 18 19 18 18 19 92 19 18 18 17 18 90 15 16 15 17 16 79 261 52 53 51 52 53 0 534 89,0 1 CACIL r
115 W Easy Runner Himalaya T 258 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 18 18 18 18 89 269 53 54 54 54 54 0 527 87,8 3 res. CACIL w 165

Cours 166
111 R Liliana Stribrny potok T 260 18 18 18 18 19 91 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 16 16 17 17 83 265 53 53 52 53 54 0 525 87,5 4 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 166

Cours 167
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 167

Cours 168
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 168

Cours 169
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 169
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% Plaats Extra
Course170 Irish Wolfhound

131 R Gaeltarra Eirea Colin R 254 16 17 17 17 15 82 17 18 17 17 16 85 15 15 15 16 16 77 244 48 50 49 50 47 0 498 83,0 6 CACNL r

137 W
EKC 2010 Casino-Royal Du Grand Chien De 
Culann R 251 16 17 17 17 17 84 18 17 17 17 17 86 17 17 16 16 17 83 253 51 51 50 50 51 0 504 84,0 3 w 170

Course171
130 R Kilfaolin of Northern Forest R 246 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 17 17 18 88 15 15 14 15 15 74 247 50 50 48 49 50 0 493 82,2 7 r
133 W Lord Gadhar Celtic Alanda R 245 17 16 16 17 17 83 17 17 16 16 16 82 13 14 13 13 13 66 231 47 47 45 46 46 0 476 79,3 10 w 171

Cours 172
135 R Cu-Rhana Dylan R 250 17 17 17 17 17 85 18 18 18 18 19 91 15 14 14 15 14 72 248 50 49 49 50 50 0 498 83,0 5 r
138 W Dar Keltov  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa R 250 17 16 17 17 15 82 18 17 16 17 17 85 14 14 13 13 13 67 234 49 47 46 47 45 0 484 80,7 9 w 172

Cours 173
136 R Darwin Du Haras Des Pierres De Lune R 260 17 16 17 17 17 84 17 18 18 17 17 87 14 13 13 14 14 68 239 48 47 48 48 48 0 499 83,2 4 r
140 W Izbrannik Keltov Iz Volshebnogo Lesa R 256 17 15 17 17 16 82 18 16 17 16 17 84 14 12 14 13 13 66 232 49 43 48 46 46 0 488 81,3 8 w 173

Cours 174
139 R Gulfstream  Iz Volshebnogo Lesa R 260 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 17 18 18 18 89 15 15 13 14 15 72 248 51 49 48 49 51 0 508 84,7 2 res. CACIL r
141 W Vejgari  Jingle  Bell  At  Volshebniyles R 257 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 17 18 18 18 89 16 15 14 14 16 75 251 52 49 49 49 52 0 508 84,7 1 CACIL w 174

Cours 175
134 R Alasdair aus dem Kemptener Wald R 169 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. r
132 W Druid Flintstone R 162 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. w 175

Cours 176
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 176

Cours 177
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 177

Cours 178
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 178

Cours 179
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 179
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% Plaats Extra
Course180 Italian Greyhound

154 R Biscotti Isadora T 255 17 18 18 18 17 88 18 18 18 18 18 90 16 16 15 15 16 78 256 51 52 51 51 51 0 511 85,2 12 r

147 W Adelchi Elettra T 238 18 18 18 18 18 90 19 18 18 18 18 91 14 16 14 15 14 73 254 51 52 50 51 50 0 492 82,0 13 w 180

Course181
148 R Adelchi Lucilla T 256 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 18 18 90 16 15 14 15 16 76 256 52 51 50 51 52 0 512 85,3 11 r
144 W Dark Legend's Anemone Nemoros T 259 19 18 18 18 19 92 19 18 18 18 19 92 16 16 15 16 15 78 262 54 52 51 52 53 0 521 86,8 10 w 181

Cours 182
153 R Madam de Pompadour of funny features T 260 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. r
146 W Eva La Nana Du Domaine De Chanteloup T 260 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 19 18 19 93 16 16 17 16 16 81 264 52 53 54 52 53 0 524 87,3 9 w 182

Cours 183
143 R Anabella Astra Bravissimo T 263 19 18 18 18 19 92 20 19 19 18 19 95 16 17 17 17 16 83 270 55 54 54 53 54 0 533 88,8 5 r
158 W Adiah Mraja T 263 19 18 18 18 19 92 19 19 19 18 19 94 18 18 18 18 18 90 276 56 55 55 54 56 0 539 89,8 4 w 183

Cours 184
151 R Cristalya De La Roche Hue T 264 19 18 19 18 19 93 18 18 18 18 19 91 16 16 16 15 16 79 263 53 52 53 51 54 0 527 87,8 8 r
155 W Elagin Dvor Evlampia T 265 19 18 18 18 18 91 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 17 18 16 16 85 267 56 53 54 52 52 0 532 88,7 7 w 184

Cours 185
150 R Adelchi Noel T 267 19 18 18 18 19 92 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 18 18 17 18 89 273 56 55 54 53 55 0 540 90,0 2 res. CACIL r
152 W Fifablue Del Buffone T 266 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 18 17 16 17 85 267 54 55 53 52 53 0 533 88,8 6 w 185

Cours 186
149 R Adelchi Margot T 272 18 18 18 18 19 91 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 18 19 17 17 89 272 55 55 55 53 54 0 544 90,7 1 CACIL r
145 W E'Celeste de Magistris T 271 18 18 18 18 18 90 19 19 18 18 18 92 17 18 18 17 17 87 269 54 55 54 53 53 0 540 90,0 3 w 186

Cours 187
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 187

Cours 188
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 188

Cours 189
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 189
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% Plaats Extra
Course190 Italian Greyhound

160 R Dark Legend's Bird of Prey R 264 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 17 17 16 17 84 264 53 53 53 52 53 0 528 88,0 6 r

161 W Exess Eos R 271 19 18 18 18 19 92 19 18 18 18 18 91 17 16 16 16 17 82 265 55 52 52 52 54 0 536 89,3 3 w 190

Course191
169 R EKC 2010 Vertragus Zefiro R 260 18 18 18 18 19 91 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 17 18 17 17 86 267 53 53 54 53 54 0 527 87,8 7 r
175 W Falco Noir De Magistris R 258 18 18 18 18 19 91 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 17 16 17 17 85 268 55 54 52 53 54 0 526 87,7 10 w 191

Cours 192
170 R Tzargavriel R 262 19 18 18 18 19 92 19 19 19 18 18 93 18 18 18 18 18 90 275 56 55 55 54 55 0 537 89,5 1 CACIL r
164 W Dio Diesel Bugsy R 258 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 19 19 18 18 92 16 18 16 16 15 81 264 53 55 53 52 51 0 522 87,0 11 w 192

Cours 193
165 R Jo-Akim z Kopfsteinu R 263 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 18 18 18 91 16 17 13 16 16 78 259 52 54 49 52 52 0 522 87,0 12 CACNL r
173 W Vertragus Ujuanito R 254 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. w 193

Cours 194
174 R Dervish Open Sesame R 268 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 18 16 17 18 87 268 54 55 52 53 54 0 536 89,3 2 res. CACIL r
166 W Dark Legend's Credo R 253 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. w 194

Cours 195
168 R Manon Feritte Bugsy R 260 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 19 19 18 18 92 17 17 16 17 17 84 267 54 54 53 53 53 0 527 87,8 8 r
162 W Jori Vom Sausewind R 264 19 19 18 18 19 93 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 17 17 17 18 87 271 56 54 53 53 55 0 535 89,2 4 w 195

Cours 196
163 R Ercolino R 263 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 17 15 17 17 83 264 53 54 51 53 53 0 527 87,8 9 r
172 W Vertragus Crystal-Wind R 260 19 18 18 18 18 91 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 17 17 17 18 87 270 56 54 53 53 54 0 530 88,3 5 w 196

Cours 197
171 R Vertragus Bunny R 248 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 18 18 90 15 16 14 14 15 74 254 51 52 50 50 51 0 502 83,7 13 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 197

Cours 198
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 198

Cours 199
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 199
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% Plaats Extra
Course200 Sloughi

218 R Al Suwidd Bea Bahia T 257 18 17 18 17 17 87 18 18 17 17 18 88 17 16 17 16 16 82 257 53 51 52 50 51 0 514 85,7 15 r

212 W Chah'Arazad D'Imi-N-Tanout T 252 18 17 17 17 17 86 18 17 15 15 18 83 15 14 14 15 15 73 242 51 48 46 47 50 0 494 82,3 22 w 200

Course201
219 R Al Suwidd Benazir T 249 17 17 17 17 18 86 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 15 16 15 16 78 252 51 50 50 49 52 0 501 83,5 20 r
213 W Chakoura N'Tarda D'Imi-N-Tanout T 252 17 17 17 17 18 86 18 17 17 17 18 87 15 15 16 15 15 76 249 50 49 50 49 51 0 501 83,5 21 w 201

Cours 202
210 R Ma'ali Schuru -esch-Schams T 253 18 17 17 17 18 87 18 19 18 18 18 91 15 15 15 15 16 76 254 51 51 50 50 52 0 507 84,5 19 r
211 W Chadia Del Sayad El Gazel T 257 18 18 18 18 18 90 19 19 18 18 18 92 18 16 16 16 18 84 266 55 53 52 52 54 0 523 87,2 8 w 202

Cours 203
216 R Yamka Schuru - esch-Schams T 253 18 18 18 18 19 91 19 17 17 17 18 88 18 18 16 18 18 88 267 55 53 51 53 55 0 520 86,7 11 CACNL r
217 W Tillieville Wedza T 252 18 17 17 17 18 87 19 17 18 17 18 89 16 16 16 16 15 79 255 53 50 51 50 51 0 507 84,5 18 w 203

Cours 204
203 R Jamuna Bohemia Genao T 258 19 18 18 18 18 91 19 19 18 18 18 92 16 16 17 17 17 83 266 54 53 53 53 53 0 524 87,3 5 r
220 W Tillieville Wassadou T 259 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 16 15 16 16 80 261 53 53 51 52 52 0 520 86,7 13 w 204

Cours 205
204 R Lajjina Bohemia Genao T 258 18 18 18 17 18 89 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 15 16 16 15 78 255 52 51 51 50 51 0 513 85,5 16 r
221 W Tillieville Xingu Lahr T 258 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 17 18 17 18 88 19 18 18 18 18 91 269 55 53 54 53 54 0 527 87,8 3 CACIL w 205

Cours 206
214 R Kamina Bohemia Genao T 263 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 17 17 17 18 87 16 17 17 16 16 82 259 52 52 52 51 52 0 522 87,0 9 r
215 W Ferda Kamar al Akbar T 258 19 18 18 18 19 92 18 17 17 17 17 86 16 17 15 17 16 81 259 53 52 50 52 52 0 517 86,2 14 w 206

Cours 207
199 R EKC 2010 Daïa de la Bérondière T 262 18 18 18 17 18 89 19 18 18 19 18 92 17 17 17 17 17 85 266 54 53 53 53 53 0 528 88,0 2 r
822 W Zahara Nuri al Baida T 261 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 16 17 17 17 84 264 53 52 53 53 53 0 525 87,5 4 res. CACIL w 207

Cours 208
207 R Daudine de Slouaz T 265 18 18 18 18 18 90 19 18 17 17 18 89 16 16 15 16 17 80 259 53 52 50 51 53 0 524 87,3 7 r
205 W Ambarin Savannah Nuri al Baida T 270 18 18 19 18 18 91 18 18 19 18 18 91 17 16 17 17 17 84 266 53 52 55 53 53 0 536 89,3 1 w 208

Cours 209
206 R Chana Mahanajim T 257 19 18 18 18 19 92 18 19 17 17 18 89 17 17 16 16 16 82 263 54 54 51 51 53 0 520 86,7 12 r
201 W Shayma Bersheba's T 263 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 18 18 18 91 17 16 14 16 17 80 261 53 53 50 52 53 0 524 87,3 6 w 209
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% Plaats Extra
Course210 Sloughi

208 R Ebbi Mahanajim T 249 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 18 17 18 19 90 271 54 55 53 54 55 0 520 86,7 10 r

202 W Wahfah Bersheba's T 250 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 17 17 18 88 16 16 16 17 16 81 259 52 52 51 52 52 0 509 84,8 17 w 210

Course211
200 R Kalila Min Ahrar al Maghrib T 219 NR #### 0 0 0 0 0 N.R. r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 211

Cours 212
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 212

Cours 213
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 213

Cours 214
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 214

Cours 215
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 215

Cours 216
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 216

Cours 217
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 217

Cours 218
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 218

Cours 219
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 219
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% Plaats Extra
Course220

225 R Parviz Schuru-esch-Schams R 255 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 17 18 18 89 15 16 15 16 15 77 256 51 52 50 52 51 0 511 85,2 12 r

239 W Ahaggar  Ag  Dalvit R 251 19 18 18 18 19 92 18 18 18 18 18 90 17 16 15 16 17 81 263 54 52 51 52 54 0 514 85,7 10 w 220

Course221
234 R Farid Sheik el Arab R 256 19 19 18 18 19 93 18 17 17 17 18 87 16 16 15 15 16 78 258 53 52 50 50 53 0 514 85,7 11 r
228 W Tillieville Wukari R 255 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 17 17 18 18 88 17 16 17 16 16 82 260 53 51 52 52 52 0 515 85,8 9 w 221

Cours 222
235 R Ben Bahram Azrou R 257 18 17 18 18 18 89 17 17 17 17 18 86 16 16 15 16 16 79 254 51 50 50 51 52 0 511 85,2 13 r
222 W D'Jafar de la Bérondière R 257 19 18 18 19 18 92 17 17 17 17 18 86 18 17 17 17 18 87 265 54 52 52 53 54 0 522 87,0 7 w 222

Cours 223
229 R Bashoosh Ksar Ghilane R 260 19 19 18 18 19 93 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 18 18 19 18 91 275 55 56 54 55 55 0 535 89,2 4 r
224 W Imran Schuru-esch-Schams R 259 17 18 18 18 17 88 18 18 18 18 18 90 16 16 16 17 16 81 259 51 52 52 53 51 0 518 86,3 8 w 223

Cours 224
237 R Calif Al Fahd D'Imi-N-Tanout R 264 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 19 17 18 18 90 17 18 17 18 17 87 267 53 55 52 54 53 0 531 88,5 6 res. CACIL r
226 W Sayyad min Alamira al Zarifa R 263 18 18 18 18 18 90 18 18 17 18 18 89 18 18 18 18 18 90 269 54 54 53 54 54 0 532 88,7 5 w 224

Cours 225
231 R Dagash Ksar Ghilane R 266 bles 0 #### 0 0 0 0 BLES r
232 W Djebel Mahanajim R 266 18 18 18 18 19 91 19 19 18 18 19 93 19 18 19 19 19 94 278 56 55 55 55 57 0 544 90,7 1 CACIL w 225

Cours 226
223 R EKC 2010 Wahad Bersheba's R 267 19 18 18 18 19 92 20 18 18 18 18 92 18 18 18 18 18 90 274 57 54 54 54 55 0 541 90,2 2 r
230 W Cenna Mahanajim R 266 19 18 18 18 18 91 18 19 18 18 18 91 18 19 19 18 18 92 274 55 56 55 54 54 0 540 90,0 3 w 226

Cours 227
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 227

Cours 228
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 228

Cours 229
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 229
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% Plaats Extra
Course230

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 230

Course231
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 231

Cours 232
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 232

Cours 233
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 233

Cours 234
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 234

Cours 235
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 235

Cours 236
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 236

Cours 237
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 237

Cours 238
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 238

Cours 239
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 239
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% Plaats Extra
Course240

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 240

Course241
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 241

Cours 242
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 242

Cours 243
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 243

Cours 244
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 244

Cours 245
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 245

Cours 246
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 246

Cours 247
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 247

Cours 248
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 248

Cours 249
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 249
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% Plaats Extra
Course250

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 250

Course251
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 251

Cours 252
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 252

Cours 253
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 253

Cours 254
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 254

Cours 255
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 255

Cours 256
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 256

Cours 257
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 257

Cours 258
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 258

Cours 259
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 259
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% Plaats Extra
Course260

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 260

Course261
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 261

Cours 262
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 262

Cours 263
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 263

Cours 264
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 264

Cours 265
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 265

Cours 266
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 266

Cours 267
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 267

Cours 268
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 268

Cours 269
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 269
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% Plaats Extra
Course270

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 270

Course271
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 271

Cours 272
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 272

Cours 273
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 273

Cours 274
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 274

Cours 275
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 275

Cours 276
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 276

Cours 277
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 277

Cours 278
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 278

Cours 279
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 279
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% Plaats Extra
Course280

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 280

Course281
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 281

Cours 282
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 282

Cours 283
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 283

Cours 284
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 284

Cours 285
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 285

Cours 286
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 286

Cours 287
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 287

Cours 288
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 288

Cours 289
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 289
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% Plaats Extra
Course290

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 290

Course291
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 291

Cours 292
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 292

Cours 293
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 293

Cours 294
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 294

Cours 295
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 295

Cours 296
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 296

Cours 297
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 297

Cours 298
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 298

Cours 299
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 299
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% Plaats Extra
Course300

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 300

Course301
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 301

Cours 302
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 302

Cours 303
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 303

Cours 304
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 304

Cours 305
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 305

Cours 306
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 306

Cours 307
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 307

Cours 308
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 308

Cours 309
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 309
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Course310

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 310

Course311
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 311

Cours 312
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 312

Cours 313
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 313

Cours 314
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 314

Cours 315
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 315

Cours 316
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 316

Cours 317
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 317

Cours 318
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 318

Cours 319
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 319
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% Plaats Extra
Course320

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 320

Course321
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 321

Cours 322
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 322

Cours 323
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 323

Cours 324
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 324

Cours 325
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 325

Cours 326
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 326

Cours 327
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 327

Cours 328
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 328

Cours 329
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 329
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% Plaats Extra
Course330

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 330

Course331
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 331

Cours 332
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 332

Cours 333
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 333

Cours 334
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 334

Cours 335
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 335

Cours 336
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 336

Cours 337
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 337

Cours 338
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 338

Cours 339
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 339
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Course340

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 340

Course341
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 341

Cours 342
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 342

Cours 343
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 343

Cours 344
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 344

Cours 345
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 345

Cours 346
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 346

Cours 347
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 347

Cours 348
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 348

Cours 349
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 349
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% Plaats Extra
Course350

R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r

W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 350

Course351
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 351

Cours 352
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 352

Cours 353
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 353

Cours 354
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 354

Cours 355
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 355

Cours 356
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 356

Cours 357
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 357

Cours 358
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 358

Cours 359
R 0 0 0 0 0 0 r
W 0 0 0 0 0 0 w 359
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